
2021 Shropshire Futurity Final Placings 11/14/21

Yearling Ewe
Final Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points

1 Alivia Porter Poynter 20-15 5 116

2 Skilar Burch Fritz 2009 5 43

3 Kirsten Keck SS Shrops 20-2 1 6

Regional Ewe Lamb
Final Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points

East

1 Addisen Nicholson R&A 2549 5 89

2 Taylor Young Dirlam 2109 5 58

3 Taylor Young Flanders VIP 0399 5 54

4 Taryn Stem CLSF 2141 5 36

5 Alison Roles Fritz 2120 5 33

6 Taryn Stem CLSF 20135 5 32

7 Lizzy Miller CLSF 2194 3 22

3rd lamb Taylor Young Adams 21105 1 5

Mid-West

1 Emily Stevens Step Ahead 225 5 105

2 Emily Stevens Slack 1190 5 98

3 Victoria Kovacs Heeg 21-2g 5 86

4 Kinley Tenney High Life Farm 21105 5 78

5 Nicholas Rife BWB 2048 5 54

6 Tahia Ames BWB 2106 5 48

7 Drew Wolford BWB Farms 2128 4 42

8 Tahia Ames BWB 2125 5 32

9 Camden Cory SN Elsbury 57 5 29

10 Alex Taylor Noble 057 5 23

11 Annie Saling High Life 21114 5 23

12 Tenley Cory JEM 2111 5 21

13 Victoria Kovacs BWB 2119 1 17

West

1 Brenna Hubbard CLSF 2115 2 62

2 Faith Calvin CLSF 21132 5 48

3 Kylie Adams Elsbury 20091 5 40

4 Thomas Vandeventer Fritz 2103 3 38

5 Morgan Anderson CLSF 21102 3 34

6 Morgan Anderson CLSF 21121 3 25

7 Haydan Lowrey Sugar Ridge 2107 2 24

8 Parker Lowrey Sugar Ridge 2109 2 22

9 Dash Heeg Fritz 2112 4 14

10 Arabella Knuth Poynter 21-8 1 12

11 Kirsten Keck Step Ahead 227 2 10



12 Camryn Askelsen CLSF 2165 1 6

13 Arabella Knuth BWB 2120 1 2

Overall Ewe Lamb
Final Rank Exhibitor Flock tag # Shows Points

1 Emily Stevens Step Ahead 225 5 105

2 Emily Stevens Slack 1190 5 98

3 Addisen Nicholson R&A 2549 5 89

4 Victoria Kovacs Heeg 21-2g 5 86

5 Kinley Tenney High Life Farm 21105 5 78

6 Brenna Hubbard CLSF 2115 2 62

7 Taylor Young Dirlam 2109 5 58

8 Taylor Young Flanders VIP 0399 5 54

9 Nicholas Rife BWB 2048 5 54

10 Tahia Ames BWB 2106 5 48

11 Faith Calvin CLSF 21132 5 48

12 Drew Wolford BWB Farms 2128 4 42

13 Kylie Adams Elsbury 20091 5 40

14 Thomas Vandeventer Fritz 2103 3 38

15 Taryn Stem CLSF 2141 5 36

16 Morgan Anderson CLSF 21102 3 34

17 Alison Roles Fritz 2120 5 33

18 Taryn Stem CLSF 20135 5 32

19 Tahia Ames BWB 2125 5 32

20 Camden Cory SN Elsbury 57 5 29

21 Morgan Anderson CLSF 21121 3 25

22 Haydan Lowrey Sugar Ridge 2107 2 24

23 Alex Taylor Noble 057 5 23

24 Annie Saling High Life 21114 5 23

25 Lizzy Miller CLSF 2194 3 22

26 Parker Lowrey Sugar Ridge 2109 2 22

27 Tenley Cory JEM 2111 5 21

28 Victoria Kovacs BWB 2119 1 17

29 Dash Heeg Fritz 2112 4 14

30 Arabella Knuth Poynter 21-8 1 12

31 Kirsten Keck Step Ahead 227 2 10

32 Camryn Askelsen CLSF 2165 1 6

33 Taylor Young Adams 21105 1 5

34 Arabella Knuth BWB 2120 1 2

Note that the All American Junior Show and NAILE Junior Show are Double Point Shows. All ties 
were broken at NAILE. Futurity Rules can be found on www.shropshires.org. Questions should be 

directed to Becky Peterson at 413-624-9652 or shropsec@hotmail.com 


